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AHRC early career fellowships in cultural and heritage institutions - 
IRO host institutions contact details 
 

Organisation name Contact details 

Amgueddfa Cymru – Museum Wales Dr Gemma Brown, Research Manager 
 
Email: gemma.brown@museumwales.ac.uk 

British Film Institute (BFI) Dr Barry Dixon, Head of Academic Partnerships 
 
Email: Barry.Dixon@bfi.org.uk 

English Heritage Trust Dr Megan Leyland, Senior Curator of History 
(Partnerships). 
 
Email: megan.leyland@english-heritage.org.uk 

  Tel: 020 7973 3054 
 
Dr Andrew Hann, Senior Curator of History (Research 
Coordination), 
 
Email: andrew.hann@english-heritage.org.uk 
Tel: 020 7973 3560 or 07776183310 

Historic England Thomas Gould, Research Partnerships Manager 
 
Email: thomas.gould@historicengland.org.uk 

Historic Environment Scotland Ben Thomas, Research Manager,  
External Relations and Partnerships 
 
Email: ben.thomas@hes.scot 

Historic Royal Palaces (HRP) Dr Catherine Speight, Research Lead  
 
Email: Catherine.Speight@hrp.org.uk 

Imperial War Museums Dr Maria Castrillo Llamas, Head of Collections Access 
and Research,  
 
Email: mcastrillo@iwm.org.uk or Research@iwm.org.uk 
 
Tel: 020 7416 5349 

MOLA (Museum of London Archaeology) Emma Dwyer, Head of Grant-Funded Research.  
 
Email: edwyer@mola.org.uk 

National Gallery Dr Jack Hartnell, Head of Research,  
 
Email: headofresearch@nationalgallery.org.uk 

National Museums Scotland Andrea Cop, Research & Academic Liaison Manager,  
 
Email: a.cop@nms.ac.uk, Tel: 0131 247 4320 
 
Sam Alberti, Director of Collections 
Email: s.alberti@nms.ac.uk, Tel: 0131 247 4415 

mailto:gemma.brown@museumwales.ac.uk
mailto:Barry.Dixon@bfi.org.uk
mailto:megan.leyland@english-heritage.org.uk
mailto:andrew.hann@english-heritage.org.uk
mailto:thomas.gould@historicengland.org.uk
mailto:ben.thomas@hes.scot
mailto:Catherine.Speight@hrp.org.uk
mailto:mcastrillo@iwm.org.uk
mailto:Research@iwm.org.uk
mailto:edwyer@mola.org.uk
mailto:headofresearch@nationalgallery.org.uk
mailto:a.cop@nms.ac.uk
mailto:s.alberti@nms.ac.uk


2 

 

 

Organisation name Contact details 

National Portrait Gallery Dr Charlotte Bolland, Senior Curator 
 
Email: cbolland@npg.org.uk 

Natural History Museum Vanessa Pike, Head, Science Income 
 
Email: rco@nhm.ac.uk  

Royal Armouries Mark Bennett, Research Manager,  
 
Email: mark.bennett@armouries.org.uk 
 
Tel: 0113 220 1806 

Royal Botanic Garden Edinburgh Lorna Mitchell, Head of Library Services  
 
Email: lmitchell@rbge.org.uk, Tel: 07503 863 121 

Royal Botanic Gardens, Kew Mark Nesbitt, Senior Research Leader,  
 
Email: m.nesbitt@kew.org 

Royal Museums Greenwich Sally Archer, Senior Research and Heritage Partnerships 
Manager,  
 
Email: sarcher@rmg.co.uk or research@rmg.co.uk  
 
Tel: 020 8312 6772 

Science Museum Group (SMG) Kathleen Walker-Meikle & Vicki Blud (job share), 
Research Grants Manager, 
 
Email: 
Kathleen.Walker-Meikle@ScienceMuseum.ac.uk  
 
Vicki.Blud@Railwaymuseum.org.uk 

Tate Jess Sully Strategic Research Projects Manager,  
 
Kim Balukiewicz, Research Grants Manager,  
 
Email: research@tate.org  

The British Library Andrew Rackley, Interim Head of Research Development  
 
Email: research.development@bl.uk 

The British Museum J D Hill, Head of Research,  
 
Email: BMresearch@britishmuseum.org 

The National Archives Dr Jessica Lutkin, Head of Grant Development,  
 
Email: grants@nationalarchives.gov.uk 
 
Tel: 020 3897 1572 

The National Trust Sophie Potter, National Grants Manager for Research 
 
Email: research@nationaltrust.org.uk 

Victoria and Albert Museum Dr Oliver Cox, Head of Academic Partnerships, V&A  
 
Email: o.cox@vam.ac.uk cc to vari@vam.ac.uk  
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